
 
Truck, Bus and Trailer Specialists

Monday 23rd December = NORMAL HOURS
Tuesday 24th December = 8:00am – 1:00pm

Wednesday 25th December = CLOSED
Thursday 26th December = CLOSED

Friday 27th December = 8:00am – 2:00pm
Saturday 28th December = CLOSED
Sunday 29th December = CLOSED

Monday 30th December = 8:00am – 3:00pm
Tuesday 31st December = 8:00am – 1:00pm 

Wednesday 1st January = CLOSED
Thursday 2nd January = NORMAL HOURS

Christmas Opening Hours

PLEASE NOTE... 
LINCOLNSHIRE RADIATORS ARE CLOSED INBETWEEN 

CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR. 

LINCOLNSHIRE 
RADIATORS

LINCOLNSHIRE 
RADIATORS

Merry Christmas and a 
Happy New Year!!

 

BEFORE YOU TRAVEL TO YOUR LOCAL BRANCH,  
PLEASE CALL AHEAD IN THE EVENT WE DECIDE TO 

CLOSE EARLY.


